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Opis produktu

Antena CB Sirio OMEGA 27 94cm

Wysokos¢
Dtugos¢ kabla
Waga
Czestotliwos¢
Szerokos¢ pasma
Moc
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Link do produktu: https://diolut.pl/antena-cb-sirio-omega-27-94cm-p-24921.html

Antena CB Sirio OMEGA 27 94cm

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Stan magazynowy
Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy

Producent

945 mm
3.65m

390 g

26.9 - 27.5 MHz
1440 kHz

15W

217,13 zt
176,53 zt

w magazynie
100 szt

3 dni
00705226
SIRIO
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